UNION TERRITORY OF LADAKH

Department of Information Tech.
UT Administration

Lockdown Measure w.e.f 8th June 2020. For Latest Evacuation Details.Please click here.
Are you in Jammu & Kashmir and want to come back to Ladakh in Cars/SUVs .Please click here for Private Vehical Registration.

Are You a ladakhi living outside ladakh? You can write your grievance and receive notifications from time to time on your phone or personal
computer. Please Click to register
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Suspects

53

25

Positive Today Leh

28

Positive Today Kargil
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http://covid.ladakh.gov.in/Upload/getfileN/0cf446af-7e74-49f2-aa35-45a0f4efe7bd_Covid-Ladakh%2011-August.pdf
http://covid.ladakh.gov.in/Upload/getfileN/c6e7ead4-4c5c-4551-a08a-8b1896787e77_classification%20of%20distt%20as%20Red%20and%20Orange.pdf
http://covid.ladakh.gov.in/Upload/getfileN/040847f7-3df0-4095-bbdb-e2bbba5d40cf_SOP%20on%20lockdown%20measure%20w.e.f%2008.06.2020.pdf
http://covid.ladakh.gov.in/Upload/getfileN/040847f7-3df0-4095-bbdb-e2bbba5d40cf_SOP%20on%20lockdown%20measure%20w.e.f%2008.06.2020.pdf
http://covid.ladakh.gov.in/evact
http://connect.ladakh.gov.in/vehicle-permit-form
https://connect.ladakh.gov.in/
https://connect.ladakh.gov.in/

COVID-19 UT LADAKH - 11-08-2020 11:00 PM

l. Entry Point Screening at Airport/ Intra district/ Inter district Check points since 31/01/2020 - 77600
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[l. SURVEILLANCE

a) Persons put under 14 days Home Quarantine today

b) Perons put under Quarantine since 31/01/2020

¢) Persons under 14 days Home Quarantine as on today

d) Persons who completed 14 days Quarantine

e) Persons put under Surveillance after completing 14 days Quarantine

f) Total persons under 28 days Surveillance (14 days Quarantine + 14 days
Surveillance)

g) Persons released after completing 28 days of Surveillance

SURVEILLANCE

II. IRAN Returnees

lIl. Other Foreign Returnees

IV. Quarantined in Health Facility

V. Isolation Symptomatic

VI. Positive Cases

VII. Positive Cases Discharged

VIIl. Positive Cases under Treatment in Hospital

IX. Total Positive Cases in Home Isolation

[IX. Total Positive Cases in Covid Care Centre

TODAY

Leh :259
Kargil : 99

Leh :259
Kargil : 99

Leh :-4
Kargil : 0

Leh :259

Kargil :
746

Leh :129
Kargil : 59

Leh :0
Kargil : 0

Leh :392
Kargil : 82

Leh :87
Kargil: 977

Leh :472
Kargil: 60

Leh :337
Kargil: 26

Leh :7
Kargil: 13

Leh :839
Kargil: 931

Leh :513
Kargil: 742

Leh :17
Kargil: 16

Leh :86
Kargil: 120

Leh :72
Kargil: 49

DISTRICT

TOTAL

Leh
Kargil :
Leh
Kargil :
Leh

Kargil :

Leh
Kargil :

Leh
Kargil :
Leh
Kargil :

Leh

Kargil :

DISTRICT TOTAL

1259

99

125284

21713

: 2636

1561

122630

20152

: 4968

2107

17604

3668

: 17680

18045

uT

TOTAL

358

46997

4197

42782

7075

11272

35725

UT TOTAL

1064

532

363

20

1770

1255

33

206

121



Emergency Contacts

Data and insights
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Curfew Pass

Please provide valid Email and mobile number for further processing
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o, Title: LG Relief Fund UT Ladakh

57 Account No. : 0069010200000835
57 Bank: The Jammu & Kashmir Bank
57 Branch: Leh

57 IFSC Code: JAKAOPRIEST

Details of Hon'ble LGs Relief Fund
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Register Yourself [ Organisation(NGO) as Voulnteers

Please provide valid Email address and mobile number for further processing

Male
Female

NGO

© An initiative by Depatment of Information Technology Ladakh. Copyright © 2020 All rights reserved.

| COVID-19 |
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